
Strengths:	
Mild				Medium				Fairly	Hot			Very	Hot			Extra	Hot	

														*												**																***											****										*****	
	
Onion	Bhaji	**	
Onions	with	herbs,	deep	fried.	
	
Chicken	Pakora	*	
Chicken	Tikka,	deep	fried	with	breadcrumbs	
	
Chicken	Chat	*	
Diced	chicken	breast,	spiced	with	chat	masala	
in	a	creamy	sauce	served	on	puri	bread.	
	
Aloo	Chat	*	
Pieces	of	potato	cooked	in	a	chat	masala	in	a	
creamy	sauce	served	on	puri	bread.	
	
Prawn	Puri	*	
Prawns	cooked	with	mild	spices,	onions	and	
cream	served	on	puri	bread.	
	
King	Prawn	Puri	**	
King	prawns	cooked	with	mild	spices,	onions	
and	cream	served	on	puri	bread.	
	
Keema	Puri	**	
Minced	meat	cooked	in	a	medium	spice	
served	on	puri	bread.	
	
Mixed	Speciality	*	
Fried	paneer	and	mushrooms	with	chicken	
and	onions.	
	
Seikh	Kebab	**	
Spiced	minced	meat	prepared	tandoori	style	
	
Shami	Kebab	**	
Spiced	minced	meat	fried	in	ghee	topped	with	
fried	egg.	
	
Chicken	Kebab	**	
Medium	chicken	rolls	on	a	skewer.	
	
Chicken	Chilli	Chat	***	
(Spicy	with	coriander	and	Chillies)	
	
King	Prawn	Butterfly	*	
King	prawn	deep	fried	with	batter	

	
£3.60	

	
	
£4.20	

	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£5.95	
	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£4.25	
	
	
	

£4.25	
	
	

£4.25	
	
	
	

£4.25	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	

£4.50	
	
	
	
	

	
Stuffed	Mushrooms*	
Mushroom	stuffed	with	spiced	meat,	covered	
in	breadcrumbs.	
	
Mixed	Kebab	**	
Chicken	tikka	/	Lamb	tikka	/	onion	bhaji	and	
seikh	kebab.	
	
Chicken	Tikka	**	
Cubes	of	chicken	marinated	in	various	herbs	
and	spices.	
	
Lamb	Tikka	**	
Cubes	of	lamb	marinated	in	various	herbs	and	
spices.	
	
Tandoori	Chicken	**	
Chicken	marinated	in	yogurt,	herbs	and	spices	
and	cooked	in	a	tandoori	oven.	
	
Samosa	**	
Wafer	thin	pastry	stuffed	with	vegetables	or	
meat.	
	
Tilapia	Mach	**	
Fillets	of	exotic	fish	marinated	in	medium	
spices.	
	
Pangash	Mach	**	
Fillets	of	exotic	fish	marinated	in	tandoori	
sauce.	Served	with	fried	potatoes.	
	
Lamb	Chops	**	
	
Prawn	Cocktail	*	
Prawns	served	in	a	cocktail	sauce.	
	
Tandoori	Trout	*	
Trout	fish	marinated	in	tandoori	spices,	
cooked	in	a	clay	oven.	
	
Sardine	Puri	*	
Flakes	of	sardines	cooked	with	tomatoes,	
plenty	of	spices	and	fresh	green	chillies.	
Served	on	puri	bread.	
	
Soups	
Mulligataway	Soup,	Chicken	Soup	

	
£4.20	

	
	
	

£4.50	
	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£4.20	
	
	
	

£3.75	
	
	
	

£4.80	
	
	
	

£4.80	
	
	
	

£5.50	
	

£3.50	
	
	

£5.50	
	
	
	

£4.25	
	
	
	
	

£2.99	
	

Starters	
All	starters	are	served	with	fresh	salad	and	mint	sauce	

	

	

	



Strengths:	
Mild				Medium				Fairly	Hot			Very	Hot			Extra	Hot	

														*												**																***											****										*****	
Tandoori	Specialities	
The	natural	and	earthy	tones	of	our	tandoori	
dishes	is	cleared	by	the	use	of	fresh	herbs	and	
spices	in	the	marinade	and	then	barbecued	in	
a	traditional	Indian	clay	oven.	All	served	with	a	
fresh	salad	and	curry	sauce.	
	
Tandoori	Chicken	**	
Half	a	chicken	on	the	bone.	
	
Lamb	Tikka	**	
Diced	pieces	of	lamb.	
	
Chicken	Tikka	**	
Diced	pieces	of	chicken	breast.	
	
Tandoori	King	Prawn	**	
King	prawns	marinated	in	a	spicy	sauce	and	cooked	
in	the	tandoori	oven.	
	
Tandoori	Mixed	Grill	**	
Tandoori	chicken,	lamb	tikka,	chicken	tikka,	sheik	
kebab,	onion	bhaji	and	fresh	naan.	
	
Tandoori	King	Prawn	Shaslick	**	
King	prawns	marinated	with	chunks	of	onions,	
peppers	and	tomatoes	skewered	and	barbecued	in	
a	tandoori	oven.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	Tikka	Shaslick	**	
Chicken	or	lamb	marinated	with	chunks	of	onions,	
peppers	and	tomatoes	skewered	and	barbecued	in	
a	tandoori	oven.	
	
Rosti	Lamb	Chops	**	
Indian	style	rosti	lamb	chops	cooked	in	medium	
spices.	Served	with	chick	peas,	potatoes	and	rice.	
	
Lamb	Chops	**	
Spiced	minced	meat	prepared	tandoori	style.		
	
Rosti	Chicken	**	
Indian	style	rosti	chicken	on	the	bone	cooked	in	
medium	spices.	Served	with	chick	peas,	potatoes	
and	rice.	
	
	
	
	
	

	
£7.80	

	
	
£8.90	

	
	

£7.80	
	
	
£15.20	

	
	
	

£12.50	
	
	

	
£15.75	

	

	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

£15.99	
	
	
	
	

£11.50	
	
	
	

£14.99	

	
£11.20	

	
	
	
	
	

£11.75	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

£15.20	
	
	

£13.70	
	
	
	
	

£13.80	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

£11.99	
	

	
	

£11.99	
	
	
	
	

£10.20	
	

	

	
	

Specialities	
	

	

	 	

	

	

Mixed	Specialities	
Thali	is	a	large	dish	with	a	mixture	of	small	
bhaji’s	with	a	choice	of	meat	or	vegetable.	
	
Vegetable	Thali	**	
Served	with	3	different	vegetables,	fresh	naan,	
vegetable	samosa,	onion	bhaji	and	popadom.	

	
Non	Vegetable	Thali	**	
Served	with	tandoori	chicken,	seikh	kebab,	
fresh	naan,	meat	curry,	vegetable	curry,	raita,	
pilau	rice	and	popadom.	
	

Seafood	Specialities	
	
Tandoori	King	Prawn	Masala	*	
	
Salmon	Karahi	**	
Fish	cooked	in	a	combination	of	spices,	fresh	
tomatoes	and	onions	to	produce	a	dry	rich	
sauce,	served	with	pilau	rice.	
	
Shahi	Machli	**	
Succulent	chunks	of	salmon	prepared	with	fresh	
coriander,	fresh	ginger	and	garlic.	A	little	
capsicum	gives	this	dish	a	medium	spicy	taste	
that	melts	in	your	mouth,	served	with	pilau	rice	
	
Tilapia	Mach	**	
Fillets	of	exotic	fish	marinated	in	medium	
spices,	served	on	sizzler.	Served	with	a	choice	of	
curry	sauce.	
	
Pangash	Mach	**	
Fillets	of	exotic	fish	marinated	in	Tandoori	
sauce,	served	on	a	sizzler.	Served	with	a	choice	
of	curry	sauce.	
	
Tandoori	Trout	**	
Whole	trout	fish	marinated	in	tandoori	spices,	
cooked	in	a	clay	oven.	Served	with	medium	
vegetable	curry	sauce.	



Strengths:	
Mild				Medium				Fairly	Hot			Very	Hot			Extra	Hot	

														*												**																***											****										*****	

£15.20	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	

£12.99	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	

£8.99	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	

Chefs	Recommendation	

	

	



Chicken	/	Lamb	Tikka	Masala	
Invented	by	a	world	famous	but	unknown	curry	
house	chef	it	has	grown	to	become	the	most	
popular	and	renowned	dish	to	date.	We	present	
our	recipe	of	succulent	chicken	/	Lamb	tikka	in	a	
smooth	creamy	masala	sauce.	
	
House	Special	***	
On	the	bone	chicken	or	lamb	cooked	with	plenty	
of	spices	in	a	thick	sauce.	
	
Shahi	Murgi	**	
Fillets	of	marinated	chicken,	cooked	with	herbs	
and	garnished	with	fresh	salad.	
	
Chicken	Tikka	Makhonwala	*	
Cooked	with	butter,	almond	powder	and	cheese.	
	
Farsi	Chicken	or	Lamb	*	
Diced	with	herbs,	spinach,	lentils	in	a	mild	sauce	
	
Narangi	**	
Barbecued	Chicken	or	lamb	cooked	in	a	specially	
prepared	medium	spicy	sauce	with	fresh	ginger.	
	
Sylhety	***	
Hot	and	spicy	chicken	or	lamb	with	fried	onions,	
peppers,	fresh	chillies,	cooked	with	yoghurt	in	a	
thick	sauce.	
	
Nawaabi	Murghi	**	
Two	whole	supreme	breast	of	chicken,	marinated	
overnight	in	a	Tandoori	masala,	served	with	
coriander	and	tomatoes.	
	
Mogli	Special	*	
Chicken	or	lamb	grilled	over	charcoal	and	cooked	
with	green	pepper,	coconut	and	almonds.	
	
Jalfrezi	****	
Chicken	or	lamb	cooked	with	green	chillies,	
onions,	peppers	and	tomatoes.	(Hot	and	spicy.)	
	
Sondia	*****	
Chicken	or	lamb	fried	with	onions,	cooked	with	
tomatoes	and	fresh	chillies	in	a	balti	sauce.	Very	
Hot	and	Spicy	
	
Pasanda	*	
Chicken	or	lamb	cooked	with	spices,	cream	and	
red	wine.	
	

Strengths:	
Mild				Medium				Fairly	Hot			Very	Hot			Extra	Hot	
*												**																***											****										*****	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	
	
	

£9.99	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	

£8.99	
	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	

£8.80	
	
	
	
	

£8.80	

	

	

Malai	*	
Only	served	with	king	prawn,	garlic,	ginger,	coconut,	
turmeric	and	single	cream.	Served	with	pilau	rice.	
	
Rezala	*	
Diced	chicken	or	lamb	cooked	in	a	special	herbs	and	
mild	spices,	onions	and	peppers	in	a	sweet	and	sour	
sauce.	
	
Millon	Special	**	
Choice	of	tender	chicken	or	lamb	with	a	drop	of	
Brandy.	Served	with	a	choice	of	rice	or	fresh	naan.	
	
Badami	Murgh	Special	*	
A	persian	mild	speciality,	slices	of	chicken	simmered	
in	a	mild	sauce	consisting	of	sliced	almonds,	
coconut,	fresh	cream	and	cinnamon.	
	
Bengal	Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
Cooked	in	a	traditional	style,	a	medium	spice	dish	
with	a	unique	lime	flavour.	
	
Murgi	Masala	**	
Off	the	bone	tandoori	chicken	cooked	with	minced	
meat,	onions,	green	pepper,	tomatoes	and	
coriander.	

Chicken	Chilli	Masala	***	
Fairly	hot	chicken	tikka	cooked	in	a	masala	sauce	
with	green	pepper,	onions	and	fresh	green	chilies.	
	
Green	Chicken	**	
Chicken	cooked	with	green	peppers,	coriander,	
tomatoes	and	fresh	garden	mint	to	our	in	house	
recipe.	
	
Butter	Chicken	(cooked	to	desired	strength)	
Chicken	tikka	cooked	with	almonds	and	chilli	
powder	in	a	special	butter	sauce	
	
Molli	Kasha	**	
Slighty	hot	chicken	or	lamb,	cooked	with	tomatoes	
and	onions.	
	
Naga	Special	****	
Very	hot	dish	cooked	with	peppers,	authentic	naga	
chillies	in	a	distinctive	flavoured	sauce.	



Madras		
Madras	 is	a	restaurant	 invention	which	started	
life	 as	 simply	 a	 hotter	 version	 of	 the	 standard	
curry.	 It	 comes	 with	 plenty	 of	 sauce	 and	 is	
strongly	spiced.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Dopiaza	
The	 dopiaza	 is	 a	 classic	 indian	 dish	 with	 small	
fried	 pieces	 of	 onion	 in	 the	 sauce	 and	 then	
larger	 chunks	 of	 lightly	 cooked	 onions	 are	
added	towards	the	end	of	the	cooking.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
£8.99	
	
£8.99	
	
£9.35	
	
£14.99	
	
£7.99	
	
£9.99	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
£8.80	
	
£8.80	
	
£14.99	
	
£8.80	
	
£9.15	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
£8.80	
	
£8.80	
	
£14.99	
	
£9.99	

	

	

	 	

	

	

Biryani	Dishes	
The	 chosen	 items	 are	 blended	 with	 mild	 spices,	
baked	 with	 basmati	 rice,	 garnished	 with	
tomatoes,	 cucumber	 and	 topped	 with	 an	
omelette.	Served	with	a	medium	vegetable	curry.	

	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
Chicken	tikka	or	Lamb	Tikka	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	
Vegetable	**	
	
Spicy	Mix	**	
	
	
	
Balti	Dishes	
Cooked	with	lots	of	garlic,	ginger	and	fresh	
coriander	in	a	balti	sauce.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	
Keema**	
	
Green	Balti	**	
	
	
	
Garlic	Dishes		
For	garlic	lovers,	medium	blend	of	herbs,	spices	
and	a	lot	of	fried	garlic.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	
Mixed	Special	**	
	

Karahi	
Delicately	 spiced,	 cooked	 with	 fresh	 herbs,	
onions	and	green	peppers.	Served	in	an	iron	wok	
dish.	

	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	
Mixed	Special	**	
	
Tilapia	**	
	
Pangash	**	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	
	
£9.25	
	
£10.80	
	
£10.80	

	
	
	
	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	
	
	
	



Strengths:	
Mild				Medium				Fairly	Hot			Very	Hot			Extra	Hot	
*												**																***											****										*****	

Rogon	Josh	
Cooked	with	onions	and	plenty	of	tomatoes.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Pathia	
Like	its	more	famous	cousin,	dansak,	pathia	is	a	
parsee	dish.	The	pathia	is	hot,	sweet	and	sour	in	
equal	measure.	

	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Korma		
Very	mild	dish	containing	ground	almonds,	
coconut	and	thick	cream.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Palak	
Cooked	with	spinach	and	garlic.	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Bhuna	
Well	spiced	curry	with	a	thick	sauce	
	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Dansak		
The	dansak	is	an	excellent	curry	with	contrasting	
flavours	and	textures.	It	is	often	referred	to	as	
“hot,	sweet	and	sour	with	lentils	and	pineapple."	

	
Chicken	or	Lamb	**	
	
Prawn	**	
	
King	Prawn	**	
	

Vegetable	Dishes	
	
Vegetable	Jafrezi	***		
	

Vegetable	Molli	Kasha	**		
	

Vegetable	Sylhety	***	

	

Vegetable	Narangi	**	

	

Vegetable	Pathia	**	
	

Vegetable	Korma	**	
	

Vegetable	Madras	**		
	

Vegetable	Bhuna	**		
	

Vegetable	Palak	**		
	

Vegetable	Karahi	**		
	

Vegetable	Dopiaza	**		
	

Vegetable	Dansak	**	
	

Vegetable	Rogon	Josh	**		
	

Vegetable	Balti	**	

	
	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	

	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	

	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	

	
	
	
	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	

	
	
£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

£7.30	

	

	

	
	
	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
£7.70	
	
£7.70	
	
£13.99	



Vegetable	Side	Dishes	**	
	
Mixed	Vegetable	Bhaji	
	

Cauliflower	Bhaji	
	

Bhindi	Bhaji	(Fresh	okra)	
	
	

Brinjal	Bhaji	(Aubergine)	
	

Mushroom	Bhaji	
	

Vegetable	Tray	(3	different	vegetables)	
	

Sag	Bhaji	(Spinach)	
	

Sag	Paneer	(Spinach	with	Cheese)	
	

Aloo	Gobi	(Potatoes	and	Cauliflower)	
	

Bombay	Aloo	(Spicy	potatoes)	
	

Tarka	Dal	(Lentils	and	fried	garlic)	
	

Dal	Samber	(Lentils	and	vegetables)	
	

Mixed	Vegetable	Curry	Sauce	
	

Fried	Mushroom	
	

Mixed	Green	Salad	
	

Dahi	Raita	
	

Chana	Masala	

	

Chana	Dal	
	
	

Sundries	
	
Popadom	
	

Spiced	Popadom	
	

Plain	Boiled	Rice	
	

Pilau	Rice	
	

Egg	Fried	Rice	
	

Mushroom	Pilau	Rice	
	

Special	Fried	Rice	
	

Kasmiri	Pilau	Rice	
	

Keema	Pilau	Rice	
	

Chips	
	

Spicy	Chips	

	

Chilli	Pilau	Rice	
	

Garlic	Pilau	Rice	

	

Lemon	Pilau	Rice	

	
	
£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£7.50	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	
	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	

£2.50	

	

£1.95	

	

£3.70	

	

£3.70	

	
	
£2.75	

	

£2.95	

	

£2.95	

	

£2.95	

	

£2.95	

	

£2.95	

	

£2.95	

	

£2.10	

	

£3.10	

	

£3.20	

		

	
	
£0.90	

	

£1.00	

	

£2.75	

	

£2.85	

	

£3.15	

	

£3.25	

	

£3.25	

	

£3.25	

	

£3.25	

	

£2.50	

	

£3.05	

	

£3.15	

	

£3.15	

	

£3.15	

	
	
£9.99	
	
£8.15	

	

£12.90	
	

	

	

	

	

	 	 	

	

	

	

	

	

Homemade	Breads	
	
Plain	Nan	
	

Cheese	Nan	
	

Chilli	Nan	
	

Keema	Nan	(Stuffed	with	mincemeat)	
	

Kulcha	Nan	(Stuffed	with	vegetables)	
	

Garlic	Nan	
	

Peshwari	Nan	(Stuffed	with	fruits)	

	

Chapati	
	

Paratha	(Thick	bread	fried	in	butter)	
	

Stuffed	Paratha	(Stuffed	with	
vegetables)	
	

	

English	Dishes	
	
Fried	Scampi	(Served	with	chips	and	
salad)	
	

Omelette	
	

T-bone	Steak	(Served	with	chips	and	
salad)	
	
	

	



Set	meal	for	two	
	

Starters	
2	Popadoms	with	Chutneys,	
1	Onion	Bhaji		
1	Seikh	Kebab	
	

Starters	
4	Popadoms	with	chutneys,	
1	Onion	Bhaji	
1	Chicken	Tikka	
1	Lamb	Tikka	
1	Stuffed	Mushroom		

Main	Meal	
1	Lamb	Balti		
1	Chicken	Tikka	Makhonwala	
1	Chicken	Moli	Kasha	
1	Lamb	Rezala	

Side	Dishes	
2	Saag	Aloo	
2	Pilau	Rice	
2	Fresh	Nan	
	

£37.9
9	

£69.9
9	

	

	

	

	

	 	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	
	

	

	

	 	

	

	 	

	

	

Main	Meal	
1	Chicken	Tikka	Masala	
1	Lamb	Karahi	
	

Side	Dishes	
1	Mixed	Vegetables	Bhaji	
1	Pilau	Rice	
1	Fresh	Nan	
	

Set	meal	for	four	
	

Dessert	
Choice	of	dessert	or	coffee	
	



Dessert	
Choice	of	dessert	or	coffee	
	

Special	Menu	

	
	

Starter	
	
	

Chicken	Shish	Kebab	
£4.50	

	

Cooked	chicken	minced	with	kebab	paste,	our	homemade	spices	all	
formed	together	and	served	with	a	fresh	salad.	

	
	

Tandoori	Wings	
£4.50	

	

Chicken	wings	marinated	with	our	special	tandoori	sauce	to	give	a	
full	flavoured	medium	spiced	taste.	

	
	

Mixed	Platter	X2	
£8.95	

	
Mixed	Platter	X4	

£16.95	
	

Chicken	Tikka,	Chicken	Wings,	Stuffed	Mushrooms,	Shish	Kebab,	
Onion	Bhaji.	Meat	Samosa	

	
	

	

	

	 	

	

	

	 	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	 	

	



	

	

	

	
	



Special	Menu	

Main	Courses	

	
Sil	Sila	**	
£8.99	

A	special	Bangladesh	dish	using	a	traditional	concept	with	mustard	seeds	to	create	a	
base	which	is	complimented	with	fresh	green	pepper	and	onions.	

	
Skaife	***	
£8.80	

Chicken	tikka	with	green	peppers,	onion	and	tomato	in	a	rich	and	extremely	hot	naga	
based	curry	sauce.	An	infusion	of	colour	and	extreme	taste	

	
Achauri	Gosht	*	

£8.80	
A	highly	spiced	dish	of	lamb	cooked	with	fresh	tomatoes,	onions,	green	pepper,	herbs	

and	spices	and	our	special	house	pickle	to	give	a	distinctive	intense	flavour.	
	

Dilrooba	**	
£9.99	

Fillets	of	chicken	tikka	cooked	with	fresh	tomatoes,	onions	and	special	spices	topped	
with	a	delicate	white	cheese	served	on	a	sizzler.	

	
Indian	Delight	**	

£8.80	
An	exotic	dish	of	chicken	or	lamb	cooked	using	a	selection	of	Asian	herbs	and	spices	

complimented	with	fresh	ginger	and	bay	leaf	to	give	a	highly	seasoned	unique	flavour.		
	

Sea	Bass	**	
£14.99	

Prime	fillets	of	fresh	sea	bass	exquisitely	sautéed	in	a	chilli	turmeric	and	fresh	lemon	
marinate,	grilled	to	perfection	with	sliced	tomatoes.	

Served	with	rice	and	our	special	zesty	salad.	
	

Salmon	Beran	**	
£14.99	

Fillets	of	salmon	marinated	in	our	special	house	sauce	with	garlic	and	ginger.	
Served	with	rice	and	house	salad	(fried	potatoes	with	herbs	and	spices	on	top)		

	


